Protection Class: public
Charge Control C Datasheet
chargebyte GmbH
August 30, 2023
Charge Control C Datasheet
Protection Class: public
Contents
1 Revisions .................................................................................................... 3

 14
Protection Class: public
9 Order Code
Product Code
Order Code
Available order codes SW-Variant OCPP 1.6
included
Housing HW-Variant
I2CCSC-P00-105 PWM AC Charging no no housing 100
I2CCSC-A00-204 AC with ISO15118 yes no housing 200
I2CCSC-A00-274 AC with ISO15118 yes no housing 200
I2CCSC-A00-303 AC with ISO15118 yes no housing 300
Charge Control C Datasheet
 15
Protection Class: public
10 Contact